

S. No. 6

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 2511/2024

National Stone Crusher

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Nisar Ahmad Bhat, Adv.

Vs.

UT of J&K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

21.11.2024

This writ petition is yet to be admitted to hearing.

Objections be filed by respondents by the next date of hearing.

List on 07.02.2025.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing before the Bench.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

21.11.2024

Manzoor