

S. No. 29

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2511/2024 CM(6781/2024)

NATIONAL STONE CRUSHER(SENIOR CITIZEN)

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: None.

UT OF J AND K (INDUSTRIES AND COMMERCE) AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

09.04.2025

None appears for the parties.

Await appearance. Adjourned.

List on 06.05.2025.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

09.04.2025

Ishaq